
GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY 

SAMBALPUR 

CORRIGENDUM 

1. In partial modification of Approval No. 8312(11)/EC, dt.01.09.2021 & 2058/EC,

dt.23.02.2021 of G.M. University, Sambalpur, it is notified for information of all concerned that
the name published against the following Roll Numbers at the BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION (Three Year Degree Course under Semester System) (Regular), Examination, ft

M. Phil. Examination, 2021 (Regular) respectively be read as under.

Roll No. Name Name wrongly 
Name corrected as published as 

UPC18BBA065 JYOTIRMOY JANA JYOTIRMAYA JENE JYOTIRMOY JANA 

UMF2000004 RAJLAXMI BHUYAN RAJALAXMI BHUY AN RAJLAXMI BHUYAN 

2. In partial modification of Approval No. 8312(11)/EC, dt.01.09.2021 of G.M. University,

Sambalpur, it is notified for information to all concerned that the name published against the

following Roll Number at the BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Three Year Degree Course under Semester

System) (Regular) & INTEGRATED BACHELOR OF ARTS / SCIENCE (CORE) & BACHELOR OF

EDUCATION (Four Year Degree Course under Semester System), (Regular) Examination, August

2021 be read as under.

Roll No. Registration No. Registration No. Registration No. 
wrongly published as corrected as 

UBS18BOT034 08206/18 456 08206/18 

UBED17B0T012 05432/17 05430/17 05432/17 
Other particulars of the candidate remain unchanged. 

\\?\°\\� 
5(' Controller of Examinations 

G.M. University, Sambalpur
Deputy Controller of Examinations 
G.M. Unlverslty,Sambalpur


